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
5 acres backs to Bull Run Regional Park

12602 Clifton Hunt Ln. $939,000
Spacious Classic Elegance

Fairfax
$724,500

The Belle of
Bonnie Brae!
Gorgeous
contempo-
rary with
walls of
glass, soar-
ing ceilings,

in ground pool &
upgraded throughout!
Under Contract in 3 Days!
www.seetheproperty.com/
108010 to see why!

Fairfax
Station

$1,399,000
Amazing 5 acre
estate home
with 2 car
garage, 4 bed-
rooms, 4 1/2
baths in the
main residence

plus an additional 2 room and full bath guest house over a
detached 3 car garage. Stunning, luxurious master suite plus
a gorgeous custom kitchen, custom library and separate
sunroom. Regulation sized tennis court, swimming pool, hot
tub and 1/4 mile sports tract. Beautiful decking and balcony.

David Levent
703-338-1388
davidshomes@lnf.com

Whether you are buying, selling, or renting
a home, my expertise as a full service realtor

will help you accomplish your goals.

Fairfax Station  $722,900
Beautiful contemporary 3 BR, 3 baths, with a gorgeous pool
on 2 private acres with a park-like setting, located in the
heart of Fairfax Station. Home has been updated throughout.
Gourmet kitchen, hardwood floors & new carpeting.

High Knob
A Gated

Mountain
Community
Near Front

Royal
A short, scenic 50
miles from the Heart
of Fairfax Co, this
Chalet is a tranquil
retreat for year round

living. New Kitchen with Granite, 3 Lvls,  3 BR, 2 1/2 BA, 3 car Garage on
an acre. OPEN Sunday 1-4. MUST CALL KAY HART first for GATE CODE
703-217-8444. On lockbox also. From Centreville, I-66 to Linden Exit, Left
to Rt 55, Right for 4 miles, Left into High Knob - must have code.
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Ann Witherspoon, CRS
Associate Broker

703-503-1836
ann.witherspoon@LNF.com
Life Member NVAR Top Producers
Life Member NVAR Multi-Million Dollar Sales Club

Fairfax Station
CROSSPOINTE

$799,900
Seldom Seen
Cross Newport-
Deluxe-Expanded
in sought after
CROSSPOINTE.
Updated/Redesigned

Kitchen, Hardwood Floors & New Carpet – Main Floor “Breezeway”
Study – 5 BR/3.5 BA – Back Staircase to 5th Bedroom & 3rd BA Large
Deck backing to Trees – Freshly Painted – Beautifully Landscaped.
PROPERTY WEBSITE http://8404-CROSSLAKE.lflisting.com

CALL or Email ANN WITHERSPOON  -- 703-503-1836
OR  ann.witherspoon@LNF.com

Lake Manassas
$999,998

MAGNIFICENT
CUSTOM

COURTYARD HOME
EXUDES CASUAL
ELEGANCE FOR

BOTH FAMILY LIVING AND ENTERTAINING!
Elegance is the hallmark of this exceptional property, both the Residence,
Lakes & Golf Course views. Custom built in 2004, this expansive home
offers over 5600 sq. ft. of luxurious living space w/High Ceilings and the
finest of Millwork. Designer Kitchen, Breakfast, Morning Rm, 3 Master
BRs, 4 1/2 BAs, 2 See-thru FPs to Stone Covered Terraces - LL Fam. Rm,
Media Rm, Exercise Rm, Game Rm & Office.

Call Sheila Adams for private Appointment 703-503-1895

Burke Centre $519,900
Granite and stainless kitchen for inspired cooking with
adjacent family room for casual entertaining. Four bed-
rooms, 2.5 baths, full finished basement, screened porch
and lovely landscaped yard. Walk to bus stop, minutes to
VRE station. Robinson Secondary School area!

Make Me Your Buyer’s Agent!
I Will Find Your

New Home for You
Current Picks:

SF 6202 Gemini Court
Burke - $394,500

TH 10434 Malone Court
Fairfax - $419,999

Most of My Picks Sell in a Week!
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1700 Bracknell Drive • Reston, VA 20194
703-435-4900

Reston North Hills/Herndon

1-800-296-2593“I work hard for my agents so they can
work hard for you!” – Anita Lasansky, Managing Broker

www.Reston-Herndon-Homes.com

Call Debbie Gill 703-346-1373 or e-mail
Debbie.Gill@longandfoster.com

Call Leslie Thurman 703-895-6000 • lesliekthurman@gmail.com

Call or text Min & Jimmy O’Burns
for your personal tour! 704-307-4095

kitchen & master bath. Luxury
master suite, hardwoods, finished
basement w/rec rm, den & full bath.

Gainesville
$569,000

On the 18th
Fairway!

Luxury 5BR,
3.5BA home
with gorgeous
views, 3 fin
lvls, gourmet

kitchen w/hardwoods, granite & island. Sun
drenched FR w/gas FP. Large deck off main
level. Fully finished W/O basement w/BR and
BA, rec rm and storage. Generator
wired – generator conveys, lawn
sprinkler system.

Reston $1,339,900
Premier North Reston Development

Stunning Gulick 5BR, 4.5BA, solarium, Langley pyramid,
7000+ SF on 3 finished levels, marble & hardwoods, gour-
met kitchen, granite, SS, shaker cabinets, island, desk, 2-
story foyer & FR walls of windows, FP, rear stairs, MBR
suite, sitting rm, luxury MBA, W/O lower level, rec rm,
media rm, exercise rm, den BR, BA, deck.

story foyer, gourmet kitchen, custom FP,
hardwoods, walls of windows, library on
main level, MBR suite w/luxury MBA,
deck surrounded by trees, W/O lower
level to stone patio & fenced yard.

yard, skylights, windows, FP & lots of sun-
shine everywhere. Updated baths, new carpet
& paint throughout. Private deck right off  FR
& eat-in area – perfect for entertaining.

Reston
Largest

Contemporary
in the

Neighborhood
$825,000

Truly unique and
shouldn’t be missed.
Right down the street

from Sunrise Valley Elementary. Recently updated gourmet kit
w/every upgrade imaginable – a chef’s dream! 2-car attached
garage & walk-out basement, extremely private & wooded

Call Leslie Thurman 703-895-6000 • lesliekthurman@gmail.com

Call Mary Miceli 703-362-2242  or e-mail mary. miceli@longandfoster.com

Contact Marcy Thomas 703-917-2190 or mathomas8@aol.com

Terry Atherton 703-861-0538 or e-mail
Terry.atherton@longandfoster.com

Call Deb Pestronk 703-624-2132 or e-
mail deb.pestronk@longandfoster.com

Call Betty Collins 703-407-5750 or
email Betty.collins@longandfoster.com

Reston  $849,900
Designer Home

5BR, 4.5BA on 3 finished levels. Slate front porch, 2

Great Falls $1,375,000
Just Listed!

Solidly-built custom Tudor on 5+ park-like
acres. A showcase “smart” home w/4 finished
levels, 5BR, 4.5BA, 3-car garage,
sunroom, library, 2-story FR.
Truly 1 of a kind!

Reston $584,884
Stunning

End Home!
Award-winning design
w/dramatic center
staircase, soaring ceil-
ings, hardwoods, chef’s
kitchen w/granite;
slider off morning room
adjoins large deck over-
looking trees & peace-
ful garden park! Huge

windows & doors all w/custom planta-
tion shutters. Oversize 2-car garage.
Walk to Lake Anne, Reston Town
Center & future METRO.

UN
DER

CO
NTR

AC
T

Reston $325,000
Unbelievable!

6BR, 3.5BA town house w/den. Main level bed-
room & main level full bath. Fenced
backyard, fresh paint + more!
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suite w/huge, walk-in closet, double
sinks, separate soaking tub/shower.
Soaring ceilings, main level hdwds,
office, 2-zoned. Huge deck & .38 acres.

Sterling Absolutely Stunning!  $689,000
4BR, 3.5BA, 4,274SF, dramatic floor plan w/updates
galore! Kitchen inc: stainless, granite, island. Master

Herndon Amazing Home! $449,900
Completely remodeled & renovated including
kitchen: island, granite, glass tile, baths, win-
dows, doors, hardware, flooring, hardwoods,
lighting, washer, dryer, ceramic tile, paint,
HVAC, deck, shed & more! Backs to park.
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Great Falls
Surrounded
in Elegance
$1,375,000

4BR, 4.5BA
on almost 1
acre cul-de-
sac. Plenty of
room for a
pool! Lovingly

cared for home offers gorgeous hdwds, DR w/bay
window & custom window treatments, sunken
FR w/columns, built-ins & FP, sep study w/wall
of built-ins, fin bsmnt w/full BA, BR recessed
lighting & plenty of room to relax. Commuter’s
dream!
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Clifton
Picture
Perfect

$1,400,000
This 5 acre
estate offers
4BR, 3.5BA
w/custom
woodwork &

detail throughout! Butterfly staircase in the
foyer leads you into this gorgeous home
w/stunning kitchen inc custom cabinets, center
island, granite & secondary stairs. Hardwoods &
plantation shutters throughout main level, sepa-
rate library/study w/custom built-ins. Deck over-
looks private & treed yard.

Ashburn Coming Soon!
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